
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
            ========== BOYS VARSITY NORTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    31  Vernon Hills                                (16:16.6  81:22.7 1:01.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Konstantin Koychev      12   15:47.6
  2      3  Will Gagamov            11   15:52.8
  3      5  Aarav Sheth             12   16:14.4
  4      9  Trevor Todd             12   16:38.4
  5     13  Jacob Sultan            12   16:49.5
  6   ( 24) Cole Betz               11   17:50.3
  7   ( 30) Noah Diaz               11   19:07.2

  2.    38  Highland Park                               (16:25.4  82:06.6 1:07.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Henry Gamson            12   15:49.0
  2      4  Lucas Hoobler           12   16:12.2
  3      6  Caleb Haggarty          10   16:26.6
  4     11  Landon Chase            11   16:42.8
  5     15  Truman Evans            12   16:56.0
  6   ( 18) Makena Duggan           11   17:11.6
  7   ( 19) Shea Jackson            10   17:15.5

  3.    51  Skokie (Niles West)                         (16:41.8  83:28.7 0:16.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  David Chudoba           11   16:33.2
  2      8  Tristan Lee             11   16:35.9
  3     10  Yonathan Endashaw       12   16:41.5
  4     12  Jeffrey Gattuso         11   16:48.2
  5     14  Oskar Bryla             10   16:49.9
  6   ( 22) Kieran Van Stan         11   17:37.7
  7   ( 27) Kyle Bryant             12   18:05.2

  4.   106  Skokie (Niles North)                        (17:34.0  87:49.7 0:47.9)
==========================================================
  1     17  Lukas Van Ostrand       12   17:09.7
  2     20  Grant Seitz             12   17:24.4
  3     21  Adrian Van Ostrand      12   17:31.1
  4     23  Kaleb Zelalem           12   17:46.9
  5     25  Naod Tilahun            11   17:57.6
  6   ( 26) Aaron Terry             11   18:04.3
  7   ( 28) Milo Leitao             12   18:15.1

  5.   141  Des Plaines (Maine West)                    (19:40.6  98:22.8 5:58.2)
==========================================================
  1     16  Mozart Ontiveros        12   17:00.6
  2     29  Nicholas Moraru         12   18:32.2
  3     31  Adam Balchan            12   19:53.9
  4     32  Adrian Trejo            12   19:57.3
  5     33  Oskar Koper             12   22:58.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Konstantin Koychev 12   Vernon Hills                                15:47.6  5:05 
    2    2 Henry Gamson       12   Highland Park                               15:49.0  5:06 
    3    3 Will Gagamov       11   Vernon Hills                                15:52.8  5:07 
    4    4 Lucas Hoobler      12   Highland Park                               16:12.2  5:13 
    5    5 Aarav Sheth        12   Vernon Hills                                16:14.4  5:14 
    6    6 Caleb Haggarty     10   Highland Park                               16:26.6  5:18 
    7    7 David Chudoba      11   Skokie (Niles West)                         16:33.2  5:20 
    8    8 Tristan Lee        11   Skokie (Niles West)                         16:35.9  5:21 
    9    9 Trevor Todd        12   Vernon Hills                                16:38.4  5:22 
   10   10 Yonathan Endashaw  12   Skokie (Niles West)                         16:41.5  5:23 
   11   11 Landon Chase       11   Highland Park                               16:42.8  5:23 
   12   12 Jeffrey Gattuso    11   Skokie (Niles West)                         16:48.2  5:25 
   13   13 Jacob Sultan       12   Vernon Hills                                16:49.5  5:25 
   14   14 Oskar Bryla        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         16:49.9  5:26 
   15   15 Truman Evans       12   Highland Park                               16:56.0  5:28 
   16   16 Mozart Ontiveros   12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    17:00.6  5:29 
   17   17 Lukas Van Ostrand  12   Skokie (Niles North)                        17:09.7  5:32 
   18   18 Makena Duggan      11   Highland Park                               17:11.6  5:33 
   19   19 Shea Jackson       10   Highland Park                               17:15.5  5:34 
   20   20 Grant Seitz        12   Skokie (Niles North)                        17:24.4  5:37 
   21   21 Adrian Van Ostrand 12   Skokie (Niles North)                        17:31.1  5:39 
   22   22 Kieran Van Stan    11   Skokie (Niles West)                         17:37.7  5:41 
   23   23 Kaleb Zelalem      12   Skokie (Niles North)                        17:46.9  5:44 
   24   24 Cole Betz          11   Vernon Hills                                17:50.3  5:45 
   25      Lyric Henry        11   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     17:54.1  5:46 
   26   25 Naod Tilahun       11   Skokie (Niles North)                        17:57.6  5:47 
   27   26 Aaron Terry        11   Skokie (Niles North)                        18:04.3  5:49 
   28   27 Kyle Bryant        12   Skokie (Niles West)                         18:05.2  5:50 
   29   28 Milo Leitao        12   Skokie (Niles North)                        18:15.1  5:53 
   30   29 Nicholas Moraru    12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    18:32.2  5:58 
   31   30 Noah Diaz          11   Vernon Hills                                19:07.2  6:10 
   32   31 Adam Balchan       12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:53.9  6:25 
   33   32 Adrian Trejo       12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:57.3  6:26 
   34   33 Oskar Koper        12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    22:58.8  7:24 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


